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10000000000000000000000000000OWhich of the following types of
applicable? 0O0000O00O4 OO0 1 O
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1 OOOOA style for viewin 87 5 5 5
Bb9 (on-demand type)
Mi crosoft TeamsOOOODOODO
2 A style using Microsof 28 5 directiona
type)
00o00oDo0ooooooooooooooo
3 OOOA styleincorporatio 7 5 demand
and bidirectional type
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4 O00O0O0OThere were no onl i 9 5 (al
were face-to-face cl as
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20000000000000000000000D000O000O00O00O0OOHow did you feel about onl
compared to regular face-to-face classes? 0O00O0O0O5 OO0 1 O
oooo oo oo oono ooooo |ooood

1 odoododvVery good 35 5 3.7 3.6

2 OOO00O0OA lTittle better 40 4

3 O00O0OO0OOOOEqui val ent t o 59 3 ce

classes
4 oooDooDodoA lTittle bad 15 2
5 OJ00O00OO0OOONot good at al l 3 1
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1 100090000100090 % 1,1 5 4. 9 4.9

2 o0d0O0800O0O89-80% 7 4

3 0000700007907 0 % 8 3

4 700006 0000690600 1 2

5 6 0000Less than 60% 5 1
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50000000000000000DO0DbO0ODbD0OO0O00OO0O0You actively participated in the
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oooo oo oo oono oo0o0oo |(oo0ood

1 OOooDOdodOSsStrongly agree 18 5 3.3 3.3

2 OOOOOAQgQTr ee 35 4

3 DQDDDDDDDDNeither agr e 47 3

di sagree

4 O0O00OD0O0O0ODi sagr ee 12 2
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6 0000000O00O0OOOODODODOODOOOODLOODOOODOODDODOODOOODODOODOODDODOOHOW much ti
did you spend per week preparing for the course/ reviewing th
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1 300000More than 3 hour 25 5 3.3 3.1
2 300000Unt il 3 hour s 24 4
3 200000Until 2 hours 41 3
4 100000Unt il 1 hours 30 2
5 O00O00O0OOOONonNn e 2 1
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1 OOooDdodOStrongly agree 41 5 4. 2 4. 2
2 OOO0OOAgr ee 6 8 4
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foll ow and deepened your understanding of the contents of the
1 oOoDOd0oOdOStrongly agree 38 5 4 4.1
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4 OO000000ODiI sagr ee 5 2
5 oooDooooodstrongly di sa 3 1
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9000000000 0ODOD00OD0OPower Point JO00D00ODODOOODOODOODODOODOOThe cour se mat
including the teaching aids and handouts, were well-devised &
r L gooooooodgodod goodd 0o 1 0
1 gdooodoooostrongly agree 4 2 5 4.1 4. 2
2 OOOOOAQgr ee 61 4
3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 14 3
di sagree
4 0O000000ODiI sagr ee 3] 2
5 goooooobodstrongly di sa 1 1
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100000000000000000000000000OThe professor dealt with question
appropriately. 0000000000000 000005 00 1 O

1 OOooDdodOStrongly agree 28 5 3.9 4
2 OOO0OOAgr ee 58 4
3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 31 3
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